
Rep/Sen, Name, Party EMAIL PHONE

Co-Chair R Paris, Corey P. -D corey.paris@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.0464

Co-Chair S Maher, Ceci -D maher@senatedems.ct.gov tel:860.240.0068

Vice Chair R Welander, Mary D mary.welander@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8556

Vice Chair R Cohen, Christine D cohen@senatedems.ct.gov tel:860.240.0455

Ranking 
Member R Dauphinais, Anne R Anne.Dauphinais@housegop.ct.gov tel:860.240.8700

Ranking 
Member S Perillo, Jason R jason.perillo@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8846

Member R Belton, Kai J. D kai.belton@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8500

Member R Boyd, Patrick S. D pat.boyd@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8500

Member R Comey, Robin E. D Robin.Comey@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.1479

Member R Keitt, Sarah D sarah.keitt@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.0082

Member S Kushner, Julie D kushner@senatedems.ct.gov tel:860.240.0509

Member R Lanoue, Brian R Brian.Lanoue@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8700

Member S Marx, Martha D marx@senatedems.ct.gov tel:860.240.0436

Member R Martinez, Rebecca D rebecca.martinez@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.8585

Member R Mastrofrancesco, Gale R Gale.Mastrofrancesco@housegop.ct.gov tel:860.240.8700

Member R McGee, Trenee D Trenee.Mcgee@cga.ct.gov tel:860.240.0141

Member R Pizzuto, William R William.pizzuto@housegop.ct.gov tel:860.240.8700


